Ergebnis — 9. DDner Sprint-OL 2022
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9.
10.
11.

Jens PATOMMEL
Matthias MULLER
Heiko GOSSEL

Tilo POMPE

Andreas LENK

Jens LUCKE

Christian KEHLMAIER
Stephan LANGE
Hendryk WETZEL
Sven KLOSE

Thomas LINDIG
Mario ULBRICH
Jirgen SCHEUERMANN
Ludwig LEHMANN
Dirk PAULSEN
Michael DRECHSEL
Torsten KAUFMANN
Klaus HEMPEL

Rico MULLER
Torsten MATTIG
Diethard Kundisch
Rolf WEINERT
Dietmar FUCHS
Konrad TONN

Jens SEIDEL

Ronald ANSORGE
Helmut CONRAD
Joachim STROBEL
Udo SCHINDLER
Frank KRETZSCHMAR

Cornelia ECKARDT
Katrin SCHEUERMANN
Heike LEIDECK

Bettina KEMPE-GEBERT
Silke ANSORGE

Birgit BUHLER

Viola KAISER

Ina KOHL

Ute KRETZSCHMAR
Elke SCHMIKALE
Larysa ZVIAGINA

D14-16

1.
2.
3.

Stanja LINDIG
Jannika WETZEL
Anna HOLFELD

(30 / 30)

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SG Aufbau Mitte Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL Team Pulsnitz
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

OK Biensdorf

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

(111711)

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

OL - Bad Schandau
OL Team Pulsnitz
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

(515)

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

Zeit

20:07
20:19
20:29
20:45
21:28
21:28
21:35
22:13
22:21
22:23
22:47
24:03
24:16
25:23
25:59
26:16
26:53
26:56
27:20
28:24
29:38
29:55
30:02
30:26
30:50
31:40
33:49
36:16
38:02
50:19

Zeit

22:24
27:10
30:49
31:43
32:11
34:25
36:55
38:46
38:53
49:02
59:52

Zeit

21:47
23:07
23:56

MeOS 2022-09-30 19:44:02, H45-, (1/3)

Riuckstaneit verloren

+0:12
+0:22
+0:38
+1:21
+1:21
+1:28
+2:06
+2:14
+2:16
+2:40
+3:56
+4:09
+5:16
+5:52
+6:09
+6:46
+6:49
+7:13
+8:17
+9:31
+9:48
+9:55
+10:19
+10:43
+11:33
+13:42
+16:09
+17:55
+30:12

01:09
00:38
00:56
01:03
01:27
00:49
00:33
00:56
04:05
01:18
03:07
00:00
01:07
00:57
00:56
04:57
01:46
04:55
01:58
00:54
01:34
03:40
04:37
02:32
04:54
01:01
01:58
04:28
03:22
05:25

Riickstan&eit verloren

+4:46
+8:25
+9:19
+9:47
+12:01
+14:31
+16:22
+16:29
+26:38
+37:28

00:00
01:43
01:14
02:05
02:12
04:21
02:51
07:46
06:06
14:32
11:14

Riickstan&eit verloren

+1:20
+2:09

00:00
01:01
00:31



4. Emilia WETZEL
5. Greta POMPE

H14-16

David SAUPE
Jakob DRECHSLER
Karl Rudolf JOBKE
Lennart MUHLSTADT
Vincent KOSSE
Niklas WETZEL
Jonas KOGLER
Tim WEINERT
Thomas Lucassen
10. Anton KEHLMAIER
11. Marcus REICHEL
12. Niklas HEINRICH
13. Aleksey SCHWENN
14. Julian LANGE

15. Ben BARCHFELD
16. Julius LUCKE
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1. Selma DRECHSLER
Ronja MULLER
Antonia POMPE
Eleni LEHMANN
Helene HEIDNER
Charlotte HACKER
Anne HUBENER
Frida Linnea Krlger
Fléra SUMEGI
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Konrad GRUNIG

Kurt JOBKE

Marius LANGE

Otto KAARIAINEN
Johannes HEIDNER
AK Rainer MULLER
Linus SCHMOLE
Oskar Oliver FLEHMER
AK Peter SCHMIDT
Richard KIRSCH
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D18-40

Dorothea MULLER

Ellen KLUSER

Mara TRILCA

Corinna KRETZSCHMAR
Lone Constanze POMPE
Myrea RICHTER

Anna MUHLSTADT
Kerstin UIBOUPIN

Tina RICKMEYER
Franka KLEIN

Kerstin SAUPE
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SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden

(16 /16)

Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
ESV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
ESV Dresden

Post SV Dresden
ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden

(9/9)

Post SV Dresden

OK Biensdorf

SV Robotron Dresden
vereinslos

ESV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

(10/10)

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
ESV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
ESV Dresden
vereinslos

ESV Dresden
ESV Dresden

(11/711)

Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

OK Biensdorf

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden

24:22
26:27

Zeit

17:52
18:45
18:48
18:57
18:59
20:13
20:55
20:57
24:37
24:40
25:43
26:39
27:07
27:43
27:49
31:03

Zeit
11:26
12:53
16:11
19:45
23:06
25:06
27:57
39:20
Fehlst.

Zeit
12:13
16:15
17:01
19:41
23:09
28:38
30:16
30:20
31:11
1:09:02

Zeit

19:07
19:47
20:13
21:23
21:53
21:58
22:07
22:16
23:52
24:51
26:21

MeOS 2022-09-30 19:44:02, D14-16, (2/3)

+2:35 00:28
+4:40 00:35

Rickstaneit verloren

00:40
+0:53 01:31
+0:56 00:17
+1:05 00:00
+1:07 00:00
+2:21 01:34
+3:03 01:28
+3:05 00:41
+6:45 01:46
+6:48 01:37
+7:51 01:27
+8:47 03:26
+9:15 03:03
+9:51 03:42
+9:57 04:56
+13:11 04:05

Riuckstaneit verloren

01:28
+1:27 01:15
+4:45 03:14
+8:19 04:23
+11:40 03:53
+13:40 02:00
+16:31 08:38
+27:54  09:28

Ruckstan&eit verloren

00:00
+4:02 02:18
+4:48 03:26
+7:28 03:22
+10:56  02:27
+16:25 06:15
+18:03  06:37
+18:07  06:37
+18:58  02:52
+56:49  32:33

Riuckstaneit verloren

00:00
+0:40 00:35
+1:06 00:00
+2:16 00:54
+2:46 01:02
+2:51 00:15
+3:00 00:44
+3:09 02:01
+4:45 00:49
+5:44 02:59
+7:14 01:34



H18-40
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Konstantin KUNCKEL
Moritz DOLLGAST
Marek POMPE

Matthias KRETZSCHMAR

Philipp MULLER
Markus GRATSCH
Karsten LEIDECK
Wieland KUNDISCH
Moritz LUCKE
Andrei KRAEMER
Marek SIEGERT

Martin SCHEUERMANN

Karol KIELB

Stefan BUHLER
Friedmar RICHTER
Kurt MULLER

Paul LEIDINGER
Sebastian KNITSCH
Alexander RICHTER
Daniel SAUSNER
Daniel HARTELT
Tomi KAARIAINEN
Uwe MOSER

Anton RYZHOV
Florian WEINERT
Karsten RORLER
Ben RICHTER

Arnd STROBEL
Frank LEHMANN
Christian KLOTZ
Andreas KRUMPOLT

(31/31)

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV CH Sonnenland
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
ESV Dresden

Post SV Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden
vereinslos

SV Robotron Dresden
- Heidenau -

Zeit

15:28
15:41
16:02
16:22
16:34
16:37
16:47
16:55
17:06
18:01
18:29
18:32
18:40
19:27
19:29
19:43
19:51
19:58
20:01
20:17
20:31
20:47
20:50
21:21
21:47
23:06
24:43
25:36
27:26
29:57
30:05

Rickstaneit verloren

+0:13
+0:34
+0:54
+1:06
+1:09
+1:19
+1:27
+1:38
+2:33
+3:01
+3:04
+3:12
+3:59
+4:01
+4:15
+4:23
+4:30
+4:33
+4:49
+5:03
+5:19
+5:22
+5:53
+6:19
+7:38
+9:15
+10:08
+11:58
+14:29
+14:37

MeOS 2022-09-30 19:44:02, H18-40, (3/3)

00:19
00:00
01:06
00:00
00:15
00:39
00:00
00:38
00:15
00:15
02:49
01:26
00:47
00:24
00:52
01:03
00:47
00:40
00:48
01:13
00:00
01:15
00:50
01:00
01:44
01:47
03:49
00:38
07:15
07:06
04:29



